Classified as Internal Trading cum Demat Tariff for Individual- Premier Plan			
	<b>∠</b> B	SDA category	Non BSDA category
	Holding Value upto Rs. 4,00,000/-	Holding Value more than Rs. 4,00,000/ and upto Rs. 10,00,000/-	
DP AMC Charges	Nil	Free for 1 year From 2nd year – 100/– p.a + Taxes.	Free for 1 year INR 60 per quarter for Non-BSDA accounts from 2nd year onwards.
Equity Delivery	INR 20 or 0.1% whichever is lower per executed order (minimum brokerage of INR 2 will be levied)	INR 20 or 0.1% whichever is lower per executed order (minimum brokerage of INR 2 will be levied)	INR 20 or 0.1% whichever is lower per executed order (minimum brokerage of INR 2 will be levied)
Intra-day	INR 20 or 0.03% whichever is lower per executed order	INR 20 or 0.03% whichever is lower per executed order	INR 20 or 0.03% whichever is lower per executed order
Futures, Options, Commodity, Currency	INR 20 per executed order	INR 20 per executed order	INR 20 per executed order
Call and Trade Charges	Rs. 20	Rs. 20	Rs. 20
Transaction charges for sell (Debit) & Inter-settlement Debit per transaction ( Refer Note No. 6 a )	Rs. 20	Rs. 20	Rs. 20
Auto square off charges	Rs. 20	Rs. 20	Rs. 20
Pledge / Unpledge Creation/ Closure/ Invocation ( Refer Note No. 6 b )	Rs. 20	Rs. 20	Rs. 20
Demat/Remat (Per Certificate) Additional DIS requisition Additional Statement Physical Contract Note	Rs. 50	Rs. 50	Rs. 50
Cheque Bounce Charges	Rs. 350	Rs. 350	Rs. 350
DDPI Charges	Rs. 100 + GST	Rs. 100 + GST	Rs. 100 + GST
Delay Payment Charges (DPC) on outstanding bill amount if not paid within due date	1.5 % Per month (levied every 15 days) for normal trades.	1.5 % Per month (levied every 15 days) for normal trades.	1.5 % Per month (levied every 15 days) for normal trades.
Interest on outstanding dues under Margin Trading Facility (MTF)	14.99% per annum (Levied every 15 days)	14.99% per annum (Levied every 15 days)	14.99% per annum (Levied every 15 days)
<ul> <li>contract. Brokerage levied to your trading account is subject to the maximum rates prescribed by the regulator (s) from time to time.</li> <li>Stamp Duty, GST, Education Cess &amp; Statutory Levies will be charged as applicable. Details of such charges are provided here- https://www.angelone.in/exchange-transaction-charges. The said levies are subject to statutory and regulatory changes, as notified by the Government/Regulators/Exchanges from time to time.</li> </ul>			
<ol> <li>Above tariff is subject to change. Price Changes, if any, (other than statutory/regulatory price changes as stipulated in Point 2. above) will be notified 30 (thirty) days in advance.</li> </ol>			
4. For availing "Easiest" facility of CDSL, the charges as levied by CDSL would be collected from client at actuals			
5. In case of BSDA, if there are no transactions in any quarter, no transaction statement will be sent for that quarter.			
<ul> <li>6. a) Depository Participant Charges: Rs 20 + GST, split as below Male: INR 3.5 (CDSL) + INR 16.5 (Angel One Charge)</li> <li>Female: INR 3.25 (CDSL) + INR 16.75 (Angel One Charge)</li> <li>b) Pledge / Unpledge Charges: Margin pledge/unpledge/invoke: INR 20 + GST, split as below: INR 5 (CDSL) + INR 15 (Angel One Charge) + GST</li> <li>MTF pledge/unpledge/invoke: INR 20 + GST split as below: INR 12 (CDSL) + INR 8 (Angel One Charge) + GST</li> <li>CUSPA pledge/unpledge/invoke: INR 20 + GST split as below: INR 5 (CDSL) + INR 15 (Angel One Charge) + GST</li> </ul>			
<ul> <li>7. BSDA facility is subject to approval from CDSL. You will be eligible for BSDA subject to following conditions:</li> <li>a) The individual has or proposes to have only one demat account where he/she is the sole or first holder.</li> <li>b) The individual shall have only one BSDA in his/her name across all depositories</li> <li>c) Value of securities held in the demat account shall not exceed 10 Lakhs for debt and other than debt securities combined at any point of time.</li> </ul>			
<ol> <li>If you do not wish to avail BSDA facilities, you will have to specifically provide your consent on support@angelone.in by way of email from your registered e-mail ID to avail the facility of regular demat account.</li> </ol>			
9. Interest on Cash Collateral Margin Shortfall - 12.5% per annum chargeable every 15 days.			
FH S	SH 🖄	THE	
(First/Sole Holder Signature)	(Second Ho	lder Signature) (	Third Holder Signature)

Note: In case of any correction in the form - Sign next to the correction done & Sign has to match the original signature